
BROWN

ALMOND OAK

FLOORFIL STANDARD COLORS
AVAILABLE JANUARY 2011

Screen and Printed Colors may vary from actual FloorFil Colors

BLACK

MAHOGANY

WHITE



FLOORFIL SPECIAL COLORS AVAILABLE TO ORDER

ARMSTRONG FLOORING
78211 MAPLE PALE
78231 BUNGALOLOW OAK
78239 BLACK WALNUT
78302 HONEY OAK
78840 CHERRY
78850 BEECH
L3018 PARK AVENUE
L6003 WASHINGTON CHERRY
L6052 CAMEO CLASSICO
L6522 NATURAL OAK
L6524 HARTFORD MAPLE
L6555 STONE CREEK CAMINO

BHK / UNICLIC FLOORING
B-232 NATURAL OAK
B-233 TRADITIONAL OAK
B-248 ELEGANT MAPLE
B-266 RUSTIC CHERRY
B-272 WALNUT
BHK-018 ENHANCED BIRCH
BHK-088 GOLDEN OAK
BHK-089 WHITE OAK

FINfloor FLOORING
FLOOR1 TAWNY MAURBU
FLOOR2 ANCIENT WOOD
FLOOR3 RUSTIC CHERRY
FLOOR4 AUTUMN ROSEWOOD
FLOOR5 COUNTRY MAPLE
FLOOR6 CLASSIC OAK
FLOOR7 NATURAL BEECH
FLOOR8 RUHR BEECH
FLOOR9 ROYAL OAK
FLOOR10 NATURAL CHERRY
FLOOR11 SEA ALDER
FLOOR12 CLASSIC WALNUT
FLOOR13 NATURAL OAK
FLOOR14 CLASSIC BEECH
FLOOR15 LIGHT MAPLE
FLOOR16 COTTAGE PINE
FLOOR17 APPLE TREE

FORMICA FLOORING
8100 WHITE MARBLE (8200)
8101 AMBER (8201)
8102 AEGEAN HUNTER (8202)
8103 WHITE SAND (8203)
8104 FIRED EARTH (8204)
8105 CHARCOAL (8205)
8106 WHITE WASH (8206)
8107 SALTILLO (8207) 
8108 TERRA COTTA (8208)
8110 EARTHEN TAUPE (8210)
8111 WARM WHITE (8211)
8115 WHITE CASTLE BLOCK 
8116 NATURAL CASTLE BLOCK
8117 ANTIQUE BEIGE (8217) 
8118 FOSSIL GRAY (8218) 
8122 FROSTED MARBLE (8222) 

PERGO FLOORING
PO2000 DIAMOND
PO2050 BEECH PLANK
PO2060 WHITE PINE PLANK
PO2080 OAK PLANK
PO2090 AMERICAN HONEY OAK
PO2100 BIRCH PLANK
PO2110 WALNUT PLANK
PO2120 MATURE PINE PLANK
PO2130 CHERRY PLANK
PO2150 OAK BLOCK
PO2190 RUSTIC OAK
PO2200 BIRCH BEECH
PO2210 MAHOGANY BEECH
PO2220 BEECH BLOCK
PO2230 RED OAK
PO2240 TRAVERTINE
PO2260 BL.& WH. CHECKERBOARD  
PO2280 NEWPORT
PO2290 GUNSTOCK
PO2300 LIGHT MAPLE
PO2320 NEWPORT BEIGE
PO2330 TUSCANY STONE
PO2350 DRIFTWOOD
PO2360 OVAL
PO2390 AMSTERDAM

STEPS FLOORING 
W-645 ENHANCED BEECH
W-657 MIRABOW
W-683 MAPLE
W-733 RUSTIC FRENCH OAK
W-736 ENHANCED BIRCH
W-739 PEARWOOD DOUBLE PLANK
W-743 SILVERGREY
W-770 HONEY AMERICAN OAK
W-771 RED AMERICAN OAK 
W-780 VENETIAN WALNUT
W-782 DARK OAK
W-783 SELECT MAPLE
W-784 SELECT OAK
W-788 BIANCO
W-789 MONTANA

WILSONART FLOORING 
1801 POLAR RIDGE
1802 DESERT RIDGE
1803 WHITE SAND
1804 NATURAL SANDSTONE
1805 SIERRA SANDSTONE
1920 TAWNY OAK
1921 SOUTHERN OAK
1922 GOLDEN MAPLE
1923 NATURAL MAPLE
1924 RED OAK
1926 CLASSIC DARK OAK
1927 CLASSIC OAK
1929 RIVER MAPLE
1930 HERITAGE OAK
1931 CHERRY LUSTER
1932 HEARTLAND OAK

WILSONART CONTINUED
1933 MISSION OAK
1934 COUNTRY MAPLE
1935 NORDIC WOOD
2010 COTTAGE OAK (W3-22)
2011 BENTWOOD OAK (W3-23)
2012 MAPLE BLUSH (W3-24)
2013 CHERRY ROSE (W3-74)
2014 CAROLINA ASH (W3-26)
2015 BLACK CHERRY (W3-27)
2016 CLASSIC BEECHWOOD
2017 AMERICAN OAK (W3-29)
2018 PLANETREE MAPLEw3-30)
2019 LIGHT RUSTIC OAK(W3-31)
2020 REVIVAL OAK (W3-32)
2021 RUSTIC OAK
2023 HARVEST OAK (W3-33)
2024 COUNTRY OAK
2025 MAPLE SAND (W3-35)
2026 TREASURE WOOD (W3-36)
2027 LIBERTY OAK (W3-52)
2028 PACIFIC BIRCH (W3-53)
2033 GOLDEN OAK (W3-37)
2038 WALNUT (W3-38)
2039 FRONTIER PINE
2040 NORTHERN BIRCH (W3-40)
2042 OAKWOOD
2043 PROVINICAL OAK (W3-55)
2045 AUBURN WALNUT (W3-162)
2046 ANSEN CHERRY
2047 ODESSA OAK
2048 PLANTATION OAK
2049 PLATEAU OAK
2050 MAYHILL MAPLE
2051 WATERMARK MAPLE (W3-109)
2052 TROPICAL WOOD (W3-108)
2053 MESQUITE (W3-110)
2054 BROWN OAK (W3-111)
2067 TAVERN OAK (W3-194)
2068 COACH HOUSE OAK (W3-195)
2102 GREY CONFETTI
2103 WHITE CONFETTI
2104 CHESTNUT LAUTREC
2105 GOLD LAUTREC
2106 WHITE TERRAZZO
2107 FLINT TERRAZZO
2108 VERDI FOSSIL (W3-90)
2109 TAUPE FOSSIL
2110 CAPISTO HAZE (W3-91)
2111 CAPISTO SAND
2113 WATERMARK
2114 COPPERSTONE
2115 MALACCA SLATE
2116 ECRU FOSSIL (W3-92)
2117 BUREL FOSSIL (W3-93)
2118 ANTIQUE COPPER (W3-94)
2119 BROWNSTONE
2120 SALTILLO
2121 SIENNA MARBLE
2124 RENAISSANCE BRONZE (W3-95)
2125 PUEBLO STONE (W3-96)
2126 TUSCAN MARBLE



WILSONART CONTINUED
2127 CORAL REEF
2129 COBBLESTONE
2130 VERANDA STONE
2131 INDIA SLATE
2132 SPICE MESA
2133 COOL MESA
2134 SABBIO
2136 PEARL SABBIO
2138 FRESCO
2140 CREMA MILAN (W3-163)
2141 CAFÉ’ MILAN (W3-164)
2142 MOCHA MILAN (W3-196)
2143 SIERRA MILAN (W3-197)
2144 YELLOWSTONE (W3-198)
2145 TUCSON (W3-199)
2307 CHESTWOOD OAK
2323 FALL HARVEST (W3-20)
3001 PIONEER OAK
3002 BARNWOOD
3003 AUGUSTA OAK
3004 CROSSFIRE BIRCH
3006 SUMMER MAPLE
3007 CHARTER OAK
3008 WHITE SNOW OAK
3009 RUSTIC MAPLE
3010 NATURAL AGED OAK
3011 PACIFIC BAMBOO (W3-86)
3014 BURLED CHERRY (W3-165)
3015 ARROW CHERRY (W3-166)
3017 HICKORY WOOD (W3-168)
3020 ROYAL WALNUT (W3-201)
3021 SPARROW WLT.  (W3-202)
3022 NATURAL ANAGRE (W3-203)
3025 SANTAO ROSEWOOD (W3-204)
3100 SANDSTONE
3104 CASTLE ROCK
3105 CORDOBA (W3-97)
3106 LUNA ROCA (W3-98)
3107 BRONZED QUARRY (W3-192)
3108 CANYON QUARRY (W3-128)
3109 NORTHERN SKY (W3-99)
3110 WESTERN HORIZON (W3-100)
3114 MADRA SLATE (W3-193)
3118 RAW CRETE
3122 RUSTED CASTLE
4637 MONTEREY HAZE
4638 MONTEREY SUN
4639 MONTEREY STORM
4768 BRUSHMORE BOULDER
7042 SHERIL WALNUT
7213 IVORYWOOD
7330 SCANDIA PINE
7064 ESCADA (W9-06)
7809 PLANKED VILLAGE OAK
7861 SLATEWOOD
7899 LIGHT TARAGONA OAK
7909 FUSION MAPLE
10869 ALDER
W2-215 ALLERTON HICKORY
W2-216 CARYAN WALNUT
W2-217 CENTURY WALNUT
W2-218 LAUREL OAK
W2-219 STRATFORD OAK

WILSONART CONTINUED
W2-220 GALVESTON PECAN
W2-221 REMINGTON OAK
W2-222 FLINDERS ACACIA
W2-223 FIDDLEBACK MAPLE
W2-224 LYRIC MAPLE
W2-225 FOUNDERS OAK
W2-226 DRAGON CHERRY
W2-227 CHERRY BLOSSOM
W2-228 EL DORADO WOOD
W2-229 RIO GRAND WOOD
W21-48 PORTLAND BUTTERNUT
W3-20 FALL HARVEST (2323)
W3-22 COTTAGE OAK (2010)
W3-23 BENTWOOD OAK (2011)
W3-24 MAPLE BLUSH (2012)
W3-26 CAROLINA ASH (2014)
W3-27 BLACK CHERRY (2015)
W3-29 AMERICAN OAK (2017)
W3-30 PLANETREE MAPLE (2018)
W3-31 LIGHT RUSTIC OAK (2019
W3-32 REVIVAL OAK (2020)
W3-33 HARVEST OAK (2023)
W3-35 MAPLE SAND (2025)
W3-36 TREASURE WOOD (2026)
W3-37 GOLDEN OAK (2033)
W3-38 WALNUT (2038)
W3-40 NORTHERN BIRCH (2040)
W3-52 LIBERTY OAK (2027)
W3-53 PACIFIC BIRCH (2028)
W3-54 SUNWASHED TIMBER
W3-55 PROVINCIAL OAK (2043)
W3-56 HAWAIIAN BAMBOO 
W3-57 APPALACHIAN CHERRY
W3-58 HAZELNUT BIRCH 
W3-59 GOLDEN MAPLE
W3-60 AUTHENTIC MAPLE
W3-61 PECAN OAK
W3-74 CHERRY ROSE (2013)
W3-75 MARBLE SAND
W3-77 MESA STONE
W3-78 CAP ROCK
W3-79 EASTERN QUARRY
W3-80 WESTERN QUARRY
W3-86 PACIFIC BAMBOO (3011)
W3-90 VERDI FOSSIL (2108)
W3-91 CAPISTO SAND (2111)
W3-92 ECRU FOSSIL (2116)
W3-93 BUREL FOSSIL (2117)
W3-94 ANTIQUE COPPER (2118)
W3-95 RENAISSANCE BRONZE(2124)
W3-96 PUEBLO STONE (2125)
W3-97 CORDOBA (3105)
W3-98 LUNA ROCA (3106)
W3-99 NORTHERN SKY (3109)
W3-100 WESTERN HORIZON (3110)
W3-101 VENETIAN SLATE
W3-102 MOROCCAN SLATE
W3-103 SICILIAN SLATE
W3-104 SUNSTONE
W3-105 LIMESTONE
W3-106 GREYSTONE
W3-107 FIELDSTONE
W3-108 TROPICAL WOOD (2052)

WILSONART CONTINUED
W3-109 WATERMARK MAPLE (2051)
W3-110 MESQUITE (2053)
W3-111 BROWN OAK (2054)
W3-112 GOLDEN OAK (2033)
W3-113 HARVEST OAK (2023)
W3-128 CANYON TERRA (3108)
W3-146 MAPLE BLUSH (2012)
W3-148 NORTHERN BIRCH (2040)
W3-149 REVIVAL OAK (2020)
W3-161 WHITE WALNUT
W3-162 AUBURN WALNUT (2045)
W3-163 CREME MILAN (2140)
W3-164 CAFÉ MILAN (2141)
W3-165 BURLED CHERRY (3014)
W3-166 ARROW CHERRY (3015)
W3-167 VINTAGE PLANK
W3-168 HICKORY WOOD (3017)
W3-169 KOTA SLATE
W3-170 OCEAN SLATE
W3-171 FLORENTINE
W3-172 SAN MARINO
W3-192 BRONZED TERRA (3107)
W3-193 MADRA SLATE (3114)
W3-194TAVERN OAK (2067)
W3-195 COACH HOUSE OAK (2068)
W3-196 MOCHA MILAN (2142)
W3-197 SIERRA MILAN (2143)
W3-198 YELLOWSTONE (2144)
W3-199 TUCSON (2145)
W3-200 FOUNDERS OAK
W3-201 ROYAL WALNUT (3020)
W3-202 SPARROW WALNUT (3021)
W3-203 NATURAL ANAGRE (3022)
W3-204 SANTAO ROSEWOOD (3025)
W81-15 SMOKED OAK
W9-01 CANYON
W9-02 CANYON BLACK
W9-03 MESA SUNRISE
W9-04 MESA VERTE
W9-05 MESA FLINT
W9-06 ESCADA (7064)
W9-07 BILTMORE CHERRY
W9-08 FIGURED MAHOGANY
W9-09 WINDSOR MAHOGANY




